Local {8

Government
Group

Agenda

Meeting title LG Group Executive
Meeting date 19 May 2011
Meeting time  10.00am

Meeting venue The Westminster Suite, 8" Floor, Local Government House

Part 1
Item Page
1. Report from Local Authority Pension Funds Forum
(lan Greenwood, Chair, LAPFF SIG, to attend)
2. Local Government Resource Review
3. Review of LG Group Governance — meeting
timetable
4. Getting Closer
5. Local Elections and LGA proportionality [to follow]
6. LG Group proposed budget 2011 /12
7. General Assembly Annual Meeting: Motions
8. Note of LGA Leadership Board
9. Note of last LG Group Executive meeting

Part 2: CONFIDENTIAL

Item Page

10. Freedom of Information consultation - LG Group
response

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 16 June 2011, Local Government House

Time
10.00am

10.15am
10.30am

10.35am

10.55am
11.00am
11.15am
11.20am

11.25am

Time
11.30am



